Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Capell - (249116) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.54
2:27.32
2:28.74
2:29.45
2:29.64
2:34.26
2:37.30
2:38.19
2:38.36
2:40.65
2:40.68
2:41.52
2:43.81
2:44.61
2:45.63
2:47.80
2:49.57
2:51.53
2:52.39
2:52.58
2:55.69
2:58.19
3:02.83
3:06.80
3:10.40

3:21.36

n.An A7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
438
426
419
418
381
360
354
353
338

332
318
314
308
296
287
277
273
272
258
247

229

203
171

Round

F
H
H

-n

I I T I T I T

N

I I T

Date

26/07/15
26/07/15
30/04/16
27/07/14
27/07/14
19/01/14
05/10/13
11/05/13
07/10/12
20/01/13
10/01/15
02/03/13
26/02/12
22/12/12
15/07/12
12/02/12
12/05/12
02/10/11
12/06/10
12/03/11
08/05/10
28/02/10
17/01/10
13/06/09
01/03/09
18/01/09
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Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Midland Age Group Champs

Leicestershire County Championships

City of Coventry May Open

Leicestershire Champs

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

Midlands Region Champs

Leicestershire County Chmp

City of Coventry Graded

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough
Leeds

Corby
Wycombe
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Co Leicester

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
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Co Leicester
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.74
2:24.54
2:27.32
2:40.68
2:29.45
2:29.64
2:34.26
2:37.30
2:38.19
2:41.52
2:40.65
2:44.61
2:38.36
2:45.63
2:49.57
2:43.81
2:47.80
2:51.53
2:52.58
2:52.39
2:55.69
2:58.19
3:02.83
3:06.80
3:10.40
3:21.36
3:40.47
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Date

30/04/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
10/01/15
27/07/14
27/07/14
19/01/14
05/10/13
11/05/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
22/12/12
07/10/12
15/07/12
12/05/12
26/02/12
12/02/12
02/10/11
12/03/11
12/06/10
08/05/10
28/02/10
17/01/10
13/06/09
01/03/09
18/01/09
24/02/08
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Meet
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
City of Coventry May Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Midland Age Group Champs

City of Coventry May Open

Leicestershire Champs

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

Midlands Region Champs

Leicestershire County Chmp

City of Coventry Graded

Leicestershire Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Loughborough
Wycombe
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Loughborough
Coventry

Loughborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
3
3
1
3
3
Co Leicester 3

-

Co Leicester

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2
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