Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Capell - (249116) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:24.54	464	F	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
2:27.32	438	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
2:28.74	426	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:29.45	419	F	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:29.64	418	Н	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:34.26	381	Н	19/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
2:37.30	360	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:38.19	354	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:38.36	353	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:40.65	338	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
2:40.68	337	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:41.52	332		02/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:43.81	318		26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:44.61	314	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
2:45.63	308	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Co Leicester	4
2:47.80	296	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Co Leicester	1
2:49.57	287	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:51.53	277	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:52.39	273	Н	12/06/10	Midland Age Group Champs	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:52.58	272		12/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:55.69	258	Н	08/05/10	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:58.19	247		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
3:02.83	229	Н	17/01/10	Rotherham Metro A&B Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
3:06.80	215	Н	13/06/09	Midlands Region Champs	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
3:10.40	203		01/03/09	Leicestershire County Chmp	Loughborough	Co Leicester	2
3:21.36	171	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
right 202	4		04/00/00	Laisastavahira Chamas	Loughbarough	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

OU LUICESIUI

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.74	426	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:24.54	464	F	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
2:27.32	438	Н	26/07/15	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield		3
2:40.68	337	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:29.45	419	F	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:29.64	418	Н	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:34.26	381	Н	19/01/14	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
2:37.30	360	Н	05/10/13	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:38.19	354	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:41.52	332		02/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:40.65	338	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
2:44.61	314	Н	22/12/12	City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
2:38.36	353	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:45.63	308	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Co Leicester	4
2:49.57	287	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:43.81	318		26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:47.80	296	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Co Leicester	1
2:51.53	277	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:52.58	272		12/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
2:52.39	273	Н	12/06/10	Midland Age Group Champs	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:55.69	258	Н	08/05/10	City of Coventry May Open	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
2:58.19	247		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	1
3:02.83	229	Н	17/01/10	Rotherham Metro A&B Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	3
3:06.80	215	Н	13/06/09	Midlands Region Champs	Coventry	Co Leicester	1
3:10.40	203		01/03/09	Leicestershire County Chmp	Loughborough	Co Leicester	2
3:21.36	171	Н	18/01/09	City of Coventry Graded	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
3:40.47	130		24/02/08	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Co Leicester	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS